
HELIX Ultra High Pressure (UHP) Hose
Full Line Guide*

Hose color code conforms to 
WJTA standards

*Dual cover with black outer

Part No.
ID

WP (psi) Safety Factor
Bend Radius

in mm in mm
10,000-14,999 PSI / 690-1033 BAR
2023UHP 5/16 8 13,000 2.5:1 5.1 130
2024UHP 3/8 10 10,000 2.5:1 5.9 150
2025UHP 1/2 13 10,000 2.5:1 7.5 190
2037UHP 3/4 20 11,000 2.5:1 8.7 220
2047UHP 3/4 20 14,500 2.5:1 9.8 250
2048UHP 1.0 25 13,000 2.5:1 11.8 300
15,000-19,999 PSI / 1034-1378 BAR
202BUHP 1/8 3 15,000 2.5:1 2.4 60
2020UHP 5/32 4 17,400 2.5:1 2.8 70
2021UHP 3/16 5 15,000 2.5:1 3.5 90
2022UHP 1/4 6 15,000 2.5:1 4.3 110
2032UHP 1/4 6 18,500 2.5:1 3.5 90
2033UHP 5/16 8 17,400 2.5:1 3.9 100
2034UHP 3/8 10 15,900 2.5:1 4.7 120
2035UHP 1/2 13 15,000 2.5:1 5.5 140
2045UHP 1/2 13 18,800 2.5:1 7.9 200
2241UHP 3/16 5 16,000 4:1 9.8 250
2057UHP 3/4 20 17,400 2.5:1 6.6 169
2068UHP 1.0 25 17,400 2.5:1 23.6 600
20,000-29,999 PSI / 1379-2067 BAR
2030UHP 5/32 4 20,300 2.5:1 2.4 60
2044UHP 3/8 10 20,300 2.5:1 7.5 190
2041UHP 3/16 5 26,100 2.5:1 5.5 140
2042UHP 1/4 6 23,700 2.5:1 6.6 169
2043UHP 5/16 8 21,700 2.5:1 7.5 190
2055UHP 1/2 13 20,300 2.5:1 4.3 110
2064UHP 3/8 10 27,800 2.5:1 9.8 250
2065UHP 1/2 13 26,100 2.5:1 11.8 300
2067UHP 3/4 20 20,300 2.5:1 13.8 350
2120UHP 5/32 4 21,700 2.5:1 2.9 75
2121UHP 3/16 5 20,300 2.5:1 3.7 95
2145UHP 1/2 13 20,300 2.5:1 7.1 180
2165UHP 1/2 13 29,000 2.5:1 11.8 300
30,000-39,999 PSI / 2068-2757 BAR
2063UHP 5/16 8 30,400 2.5:1 9.4 240
2040UHP 5/32 4 31,900 2.5:1 4.7 120
2061UHP 3/16 5 36,200 2.5:1 7.5 190
2163UHP 5/16 8 36,200 2.5:1 9.8 250
2265UHP 1/2 13 36,250 2.5:1 13.78 350
2363UHP* 5/16 8 36,200 2.5:1 11.8 300
40,000-54,999 PSI / 2758-3791 BAR
2060UHP 5/32 4 40,600 2.5:1 6.6 169
2085UHP 1/2 13 43,600 2.1:1 13.8 350
2161UHP 3/16 5 40,600 2.5:1 8.3 210
2162UHP 1/4 6 40,600 2.5:1 9.8 250
2263UHP 5/16 8 40,600 2.5:1 9.8 250
2261UHP 3/16 5 46,400 2.5:1 8.3 210
55,000+ PSI / 3792+ BAR
2081UHP 3/16 5 58,000 2.13:1 9.1 230
2083UHP 5/16 8 55,100 2.37:1 11.8 300



HELIX Ultra High Pressure (UHP) Hose
Hose Cross Reference Guide

*Pressure ratings based on 2.5:1 burst ratio common to the waterblast industry
**Blue Line
***Silver mongoose
****Red Snake
*****Not a like for like comparison

Having trouble finding your cross over hose? Speak with 
a CRP representative today by calling 800.526.4066.

CRP Spir Star
Parker 
Polyflex

Part No. ID (mm) WP (psi)* Part No. Part No.

202 2SW    
202BUHP 3 15,000  3/2 2240D-02

2020UHP 4 17,400  4/2 2240D-025

2021UHP 5 15,000  5/2 2240D-03

2022UHP 6 15,000  6/2 2240D-04

2023UHP 8 13,000  8/2PA 2240D-05

2024UHP 10 10,000  10/2 N/A

2025UHP 13 10,000  13/2 N/A

212 2SWH    
2120UHP 4 21,700 4/2H 2248D-025V32

2121UHP 5 20,300 5/2H 2248D-03V32

203 2+2SW    
2030UHP 4 20,300 4/2W N/A

2032UHP 6 18,500 6/2W 2388N-04

2033UHP 8 17,400 8/2WR 2380N-05

2034UHP 10 15,900 10/2W N/A

2035UHP 13 15,000 13/2WR*** 2X90N-08****

2037UHP 20 11,000 20/2W N/A

204 4SW
2040UHP 4 31,900  4/4 2440D-025

2041UHP 5 26,100  5/4 2440D-03

2042UHP 6 23,700  6/4 2440N-04

2043UHP 8 21,700  8/4 2440D-05

2044UHP 10 20,700  10/4 2440N-06

2045UHP 13 18,800 13/4 2440N-08

2047UHP 20 14,500  20/4 2440N-12

2048UHP 25 13,000  25/4 2440N-16

CRP Spir Star
Parker 
Polyflex

Part No. ID (mm) WP (psi)* Part No. Part No.

214 4SWH
2145UHP 13 20,300 13/4H N/A

224 4SWT
2241UHP 5 16,000 5/4PPA N/A

205 4+2SW
2055UHP 13 20,300 N/A 2580N-08**

2057UHP 20 17,400 N/A 2580N-12**

206 6SW
2060UHP 4 40,600  4/6 2640D-025

2061UHP 5 36,200  5/6 2640D-03

2063UHP 8 30,400  8/6 2640D-05

2064UHP 10 27,800  10/6 N/A

2065UHP 13 26,100  13/6 2640N-08

2067UHP 20 20,300  20/6 2640N-12

2068UHP 25 17,400  25/6 2640N-16

216 6SWH
2161UHP 5 40,600 5/6H 2740D-03*****

2162UHP 6 40,600 6/6H N/A

2163UHP 8 36,200 8/6H 2740D-05

2165UHP 13 29,000 13/6H 2740D-08

226 6SWHX
2261UHP 5 46,400 N/A 2740D-03*****

2263UHP 8 40,600 8/6UHP 2748D-05

2265UHP 13 36,200 N/A 2748D-08

236 6SWHDC
2363UHP 8 36,200 8/6HDC1 2741D-05V34/10

208 8SW
2081UHP 5 58,000 5mmUHP***** 2840D-03

2083UHP 8 55,100 8mmUHP***** 2849D-05

2085UHP 13 43,600 N/A N/A


